Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1566
Program : Master of Technology

Sem : |l
Branch : Software Engineering
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

SWE502 : SOFTWARE TESTING SWE504 : EMPIRICAL SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SWES5406 : Machine Learning SWE5302 : MINOR PROJECT
SWE5204 : PREDICTIVE MODELLING

Sr.No Name Roll No. SWE502 SWE504 SWE5406 SWE5302 SWE5204 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 4 4 4 3 2

1 ABHISHEK YADAV 2K22/SWE/01 At At At A A+ 17 8.82

2 AKRISHT KUMAR 2K22/SWE/02 o At A+ A+ A+ 17 9.24

3 APARNA ARYA 2K22/SWE/03 A+ o A At A+ 17 9.00

4 ARYAN BANSAL 2K22/SWE/04 A+ o A o A+ 17 9.18

5 DIV CHAUDHARY 2K22/SWE/05 A+ At A A+ o 17 8.88

6 DSOUZA DOLPHY NEVIL 2K22/SWE/06 At At A+ A+ A 17 8.88

7 JAIKISHAN MOHANTY 2K22/SWE/07 At o o At o 17 9.59

8 JITEN SUTAR 2K22/SWE/08 o o o A+ o 17 9.82

9 KONJENGBAM ROSHAN SKIASWEIGD o A+ At o A+ 17 041

SINGH

10 MANISH PANDEY 2K22/SWE/10 A+ A A+ A A 17 8.47
1 MANOJ PRAJAPATI 2K22/SWE/11 A+ A A At A 17 8.41
12 PRATHMESH YAKKALDEVI  2K22/SWE/12 At At A+ A A+ 17 8.82
13 RACHIT PATEL 2K22/SWE/13 o o A+ 0 ¢] 17 9.76

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Master of Technology
Branch : Software Engineering

TC : Total Credits

SWES02 : SOFTWARE TESTING
SWES5204 : PREDICTIVE MODELLING

Sr.No Name

14 RAMANI ASHOK AMIT

15 RISHI KALIA

16 SACHIN HANUMANT BHURE
17 SANKET DAS DAS

18 SAYAN SARKAR SARKAR
19 SMRITI SRIVASTAV

20 TAHER ALI ALI

21 VAIBHAV KANSAL KANSAL
22 VIMAL RAI RAI

DT : Detained

SWE504 : EMPIRICAL SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Roll No.
Credits

2K22/SWE/14

2K22/SWE/15

2K22/SWE/16

2K22/SWE/17

2K22/SWE/18

2K22/SWE/19

2K22/SWE/20

2K22/SWE/21

2K22/SWE/22

SWES502

4
A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

SWES504

A+

SWE5406

AB : Absent

SWES5406 : Machine Learning

SWES5302

SWES5204

RL : Result Later

SWES302 : MINOR PROJECT

Notification No.

TC

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1566

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem: |l

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

9.00
8.53
8.47
9.12
9.00
8.65
8.76
9.53

9.59

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 20/06/2023

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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