Date: 20/06/2023

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No.

1566

Sem: II

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Technology

Branch: Software Engineering

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

SWE502 : SOFTWARE TESTING SWE504 : EMPIRICAL SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SWE5406 : Machine Learning SWE5302 : MINOR PROJECT

SWE5204 : PREDICTIVE MODELLING

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	SWE502	SWE504	SWE5406	SWE5302	SWE5204	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	4	4	4	3	2			
1	ABHISHEK YADAV	2K22/SWE/01	A+	A+	A+	Α	A+	17	8.82	
2	AKRISHT KUMAR	2K22/SWE/02	0	A+	A+	A+	A+	17	9.24	
3	APARNA ARYA	2K22/SWE/03	A+	0	Α	A+	A+	17	9.00	
4	ARYAN BANSAL	2K22/SWE/04	A+	0	Α	0	A+	17	9.18	
5	DIV CHAUDHARY	2K22/SWE/05	A+	A+	Α	A+	0	17	8.88	
6	DSOUZA DOLPHY NEVIL	2K22/SWE/06	A+	A+	A+	A+	A	17	8.88	
7	JAIKISHAN MOHANTY	2K22/SWE/07	A+	0	0	A+	0	17	9.59	
8	JITEN SUTAR	2K22/SWE/08	0	0	0	A+	0	17	9.82	
9	KONJENGBAM ROSHAN SINGH	2K22/SWE/09	0	A+	A+	0	A+	17	9.41	
10	MANISH PANDEY	2K22/SWE/10	A+	Α	A+	Α	A	17	8.47	
11	MANOJ PRAJAPATI	2K22/SWE/11	A+	Α	Α	A+	A	17	8.41	
12	PRATHMESH YAKKALDEVI	2K22/SWE/12	A+	A+	A+	Α	A+	17	8.82	
13	RACHIT PATEL	2K22/SWE/13	0	0	A+	0	0	17	9.76	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW: Result Withdrawn

Notification No.

1566

Sem: II

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) **Regular Result Notification**

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2023 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Technology

Branch: Software Engineering

TC: Total Credits DT : Detained RL: Result Later AB: Absent

SWE502: SOFTWARE TESTING SWE504: EMPIRICAL SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SWE5406: Machine Learning SWE5302: MINOR PROJECT

SWE5204: PREDICTIVE MODELLING

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	SWE502	SWE504	SWE5406	SWE5302	SWE5204	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	4	4	4	3	2			
14	RAMANI ASHOK AMIT	2K22/SWE/14	A+	Α	0	A+	A+	17	9.00	
15	RISHI KALIA	2K22/SWE/15	A+	Α	Α	A+	A+	17	8.53	
16	SACHIN HANUMANT BHURE	2K22/SWE/16	A+	Α	A+	Α	A	17	8.47	
17	SANKET DAS DAS	2K22/SWE/17	A+	A+	0	A+	A	17	9.12	
18	SAYAN SARKAR SARKAR	2K22/SWE/18	A+	A+	A+	A+	A+	17	9.00	
19	SMRITI SRIVASTAV	2K22/SWE/19	A+	Α	A+	A+	A	17	8.65	
20	TAHER ALI ALI	2K22/SWE/20	0	Α	Α	A+	A+	17	8.76	
21	VAIBHAV KANSAL KANSAL	2K22/SWE/21	A+	0	A+	0	0	17	9.53	
22	VIMAL RAI RAI	2K22/SWE/22	0	A+	0	A+	0	17	9.59	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.